

VIRGINIA ABC Informal/Formal Hearing Dockets - Cases Scheduled: Week of October 19, 2020



REGION(S)

DATE(S)

SITE(S)

Abingdon

October 21, 2020

Abingdon Regional Office 102 Abingdon Place, Abingdon, VA 24211-5197

Licensee/Number	Objections/Charges	Attorneys	Agents	Contacts		Informal Hearing Formal Hearing Date/Time	
				Subpoena	Notify		
GNG VA006, INC. GRAB N GO RURAL RETREAT 6862 WEST LEE HIGHWAY RURAL RETREAT, VIRGINIA 24368-3182 752690 – WB OFF INC.# 202006300039 EMAIL: grabngova@gmail.com ; drpatel@samipmanagement.com	1. On 06/21/2020 at approximately 10:23 and 10:37 pm, the licensee sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20. 2. On 06/21/2020 between 10:38pm and 11:39pm , the licensee allowed the consumption of alcoholic beverages upon the licensed premises by 2 persons who the licensee knew or had reason to believe were less than twenty-one years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., 4.1-225 1.j., and 4.1-305 of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20.		A. D. MCCLURE B. W. MAIDEN G. W. COLLIER			October 21, 2020	10:00 a.m.